

Addlly.Al Emerges as Finalist for Prestigious ASEAN Digital Awards 2024

Singapore-based Addlly.AI is thrilled to announce its selection as a finalist in the prestigious ASEAN Digital Awards 2024.

RAFFLES, SINGAPORE, November 22, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Marking a significant milestone in market acceptance and innovation, Singapore-based Addlly. Al is thrilled to announce its selection as a finalist in the prestigious ASEAN Digital Awards 2024. This notable accomplishment underscores Addlly.Al's impactful presence and commitment to pioneering advancements in Al-driven marketing.



Unique for being the sole finalist from Singapore in the Digital Content category, Addlly.Al's recognition at the ASEAN Digital Awards is a testament to its role as a leader in Generative Al



We are thrilled to be named finalists for the ASEAN Digital Awards. We extend our heartfelt gratitude to our clients, partners, and the entire Addlly community for their unwavering support."

Tina Chopra

powered marketing content creation. The company has distinguished itself with ground breaking Al-driven digital marketing tools, emphasizing its position at the forefront of technological innovation.

The ASEAN Digital Awards celebrates innovations contributing significantly to the region's digital ecosystem, encompassing categories like Digital Content, Digital Startup, and Digital Innovation. These awards, integral to the ASEAN ICT Masterplan 2015, aim to foster a future where digital technologies enhance resilience and prosperity in the ASEAN region.

This recognition is a natural progression for those familiar with Addlly's impactful work. The Addlly.Al platform empowers companies to craft intelligent, SEO-optimized, and brand-aligned

narratives that deeply resonate, fostering stronger connections with their audiences. Since its official launch on October 16 this year, Addlly has experienced remarkable growth, boasting 50 beta users and a rapidly expanding client base.

"We are thrilled to be named finalists for the ASEAN Digital Awards," shares Tina Chopra, Cofounder and CEO of Addlly.AI. "This achievement reflects the hard work and dedication of our team. We extend our heartfelt gratitude to our clients, partners, and the entire Addlly community for their unwavering support."

Addlly acknowledges the pivotal role played by its clients and partners in its journey of growth. The company is poised to leverage this success, aiming to further establish itself as a leader in Generative AI. Addlly is committed to delivering exceptional value through top-tier services and solutions.

For more information about Addlly and its award-winning solutions, please visit [https://addlly.ai/]

About Addlly AI:

Addlly AI is a Singapore-based Gen AI startup that is bringing multiple AI techniques together to help businesses and professionals create more personalized digital marketing content at scale. Addlly has launched a suite of AI tools and is actively adding new features, intending to create the largest content marketing multi-modal platform in Asia. Addlly is committed to responsible AI development and will support multiple Asian languages going forward.

Discover the future of marketing content creation on www.addlly.ai

Media Contact:

Ronie Ganguly, Co-founder Addlly Al

Phone: +65 9152 8252

Email: ronie.ganguly@addlly.ai

Company Address: 50 Raffles Place, Level 46 Singapore Land Tower, S 048623

Ronie Ganguly Addlly Al +65 9152 8252

email us here

Visit us on social media:

Facebook Twitter LinkedIn Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/670227038 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors

try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.